CRONDMETAATE

FRRANCOLINI

1RA MARATON - SAN ROQUE CORRE

12 de Agosto de 2018 - Corrientes
CLASIFICACION GENERAL DE 10 KM
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220
194
214
175
172
151
108
125
215
149
122
217
115
183
165
124
198
178
157
111
143
135
130
106
146
138
163
195
119
118
202
147
205

133
216
212
182
116
110
174
132
193
170
142
100
186
168
131

Sexo: Femenino

Nombre Categoria Ciudad
Gonzalez Mirta De45a49 |Goya
Gomez Elba Nelida De 50 a 54 |Bella Vista
Witte Sivila Mariel De 35a 39 |Bella Vista
Luxen Elisabeth De 45a49 |Bella Vista
Urrutia Andrea De40a44 |Goya
Pedrozo Lorena De35a39 |Goya
Insaurralde Oriana De 25a29 |San Roque
Almiron Maria Luisa De30a34 |Goya
LEDEZMA MIRTA ELIZABETH De 35a 39 Epedrado
Neu Marguarita De 35a 39 |Itaibate
Diaz Margarita De30a34 |Goya
MITOIRE ERIKA De 18 a 24 |Resistencia
Aguirre Cecilia De 25a 29 |Bella Vista
Manassero Ana Maria Ded45a49 |Goya
Vilma Noemi Pereira De 40 a44 |Barranqueras
Torrez Cynthia De 30 a 34 |Resistencia
Silvestri Ramona Beatriz De55a59 |Goya
Malvicino La Hoz Maria Carla De45a49 |Goya
Ledesma Marta Elena De 40 a 44 |Barranqueras
G¢mez Ibarra Marta Aimara De 25a29 |San Roque
Arp Camila De35a39 |Goya
Pedrozo Carolina De35a39 |Goya
Silvaname Medina De 30 a 34 |Bella Vista
Rolon Maria Del Carmen De 25a 29 |Santa lucia
Flores Florencia Juliana De35a39 |Goya
Barrios Cynthya De35a39 |Goya
Perez Claudia Beatriz De 40 a 44 |Resistencia
Ponce Florencia De 50 a 54 |San Roque
Herrera Maria Magdalena De 30 a 34 |Santa lucia
Fernandez Yesica Carolina De25a29 |Goya
Amores Miriam De55a59 |Goya
Z rate Sosa Cristina Elena De 35a 39 Mercedes
Blanco Norma De 55a59 |Corrientes

Sexo: Masculino

Nombre Categoria Ciudad
Acevedo Ram¢n Federico De 35a39 |Mercedes
Veron Felipe De 18 a 24 | Mercedes
Rios Jos, Manuel De 18 a24 |Santa Rosa
Espinoza Juan De45a49 |Goya
Sergio Daniel P,rez De25a29 |Goya
Ibarra Franco Jos, De 25a29 |Corrientes
Ojeda Pedro Daniel De 45a49 |Santa lucia
Ledezma Roque Fabian De 35a 39 |Empedrado
Bruno Daniel De 50 a 54 |San Roque
Sandre Fernando De40a44 |Goya
Garcia Leguiza Hern n Marcelo De 35a 39 |Resistencia
Rodriguez Carlos Daniel De 18 a 24 |Bella Vista
Zarate Hector Javier De 45a49 Mercedes
Pelozo Victor Hugo De 40 a44 |San Roque
Sotelo Antonio De 30 a 34 |Santa lucia
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Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
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Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
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Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
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Provincia

Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes

Tiempo
00:46:44.789
00:47:10.296
00:47:16.776
00:47:46.609
00:48:02.399
00:48:42.472
00:50:02.693
00:50:05.206
00:50:19.999
00:50:23.206
00:50:48.716
00:51:07.246
00:51:22.692
00:51:30.989
00:52:40.356
00:53:32.186
00:53:36.026
00:53:36.159
00:54:20.572
00:55:24.716
00:55:29.559
00:55:33.882
00:55:44.069
00:55:50.202
00:55:59.689
00:56:26.556
00:57:07.186
00:57:42.239
00:59:37.886
01:03:15.632
01:04:49.956
01:09:01.949
01:09:04.696

Tiempo
00:34:46.136
00:35:11.852
00:35:38.492
00:35:56.456
00:37:55.006
00:38:46.969
00:39:12.559
00:39:12.939
00:39:39.639
00:39:49.659
00:40:05.416
00:41:14.169
00:41:28.722
00:41:32.729
00:41:57.896
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161
208
139
167
196
189
203
105
218
123
159
207
213
206
114
179
144
197
117
219
137
120
128
148
192
209
145
200
162
201
191
211

Rios Antonio Demaria
Chaves Francisco
Nestor Ariel Obregon
Duarte Alejandro Tom s
Ramirez Martir Luis
Falcon Ruben Gustavo
Ramirez Antonio Maria
Vargas Carlos

Calderon Enzo

B ez Jos, Luis

Cesar Oscar Pereira
Veron Alfredo

DIAZ JORGE

Azcona Walter Daniel
Retamar Kevin Javier
Garcia Carlos Alberto
Medina Iv n Antonio
Robledo Prudencio Jos, Ram¢n
Romero Nahuel Nicolas
Lugo Julio

Benitez Sergio Daniel
Legal Matias

Moreira Mariano Andres
Vera Victor

Rozeck Sergio Lionel
Almada Horacio
Pereyra Oscar Ramon
Gonzalez Rolando
Gomez Julio

Canteros Ramd¢n
Humberto Primo Fern ndez
ESCOBAR ADRIAN

De 40 a 44
Mas de 60
De 35 a 39
De 40 a 44
De 50 a 54
De 45 a 49
De 55 a 59
De 18 a 24
De 25 a 29
De 30 a 34
De 40 a 44
Mas de 60
De 50 a 54
De 55 a 59
De 25 a 29
De 45 a 49
De 35 a 39
De 55 a 59
De 25 a 29
De 35 a 39
De 35 a 39
De 30 a 34
De 30 a 34
De 35 a 39
De 50 a 54
Mas de 60
De 35a 39
De 55 a 59
De 40 a 44
De 55 a 59
De 50 a 54
De 30 a 34

Santa Rosa
Goya

Pcia Roque Saenz Pexa

Mercedes
Corrientes
San Roque
Saladas
San Roque
Corrientes
Corrientes
Barranqueras
Mercedes
Mercedes
Felipe Yofre
Corzuela
Corrientes
Empedrado
Bella Vista
Corrientes
Empedrado
Bella Vista
Bella Vista
Goya

San Roque
Corrientes
Goya
Perugorria
Resistencia
Santa lucia
Bella Vista
Corrientes
Corrientes

Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Chaco

Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes
Corrientes

00:42:23.862
00:42:46.056
00:43:19.736
00:43:35.739
00:43:36.972
00:43:47.736
00:44:17.652
00:44:30.439
00:44:30.806
00:45:02.829
00:45:20.529
00:45:37.852
00:45:43.729
00:45:55.842
00:46:16.806
00:47:08.216
00:47:08.326
00:49:21.939
00:49:33.379
00:49:52.129
00:50:18.602
00:50:24.532
00:50:43.456
00:50:48.116
00:52:14.106
00:52:25.519
00:52:25.856
00:52:59.176
00:53:07.789
00:54:54.422
01:00:53.766
01:00:53.819




